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No Nama Institusi Experties email 
1. Prof. Dr. Anak Istri 

Ratnadewi 
UNEJ Biochemistry istri_dewi.fmipa@unej.ac.id 

2. Dr. Bambang Piluharto UNEJ Physical Chemistry & 
Polymer Science 

bampito.fmipa@unej.ac.id 

3. Drs. Siswoyo, M.Sc, Ph.D UNEJ Electrochemical 
Sensor & analytical 
Chemistry 

siswoyo@unej.ac.id 

4. Suwardiyanto, Ph.D UNEJ Material Chemistry & 
Catalysis 

antok.fmipa@unej.ac.id 

5. Dr. Muhammad Reza UNEJ Organic Chemistry & 
Polymer Science 

mreza@unej.ac.id 

6. Yeni Maulidah Muflihah, 
Ph.D 

UNEJ Analytical Chemistry yeni.maulidah.fmipa@unej.ac.id 

7. Yudi Aris Sulistiyo, M.Si UNEJ Material Chemistry yudi.fmipa@unej.ac.id 
8. Anna Safitri, Ph.D. UB Biochemistry a.safitri@ub.ac.id 
9. Yuniar Ponco P., Ph.D. UB Inorganic Chemistry prananto@ub.ac.id 
10. Dr. Elvina Dhiaul Iftitah UB Organic Chemistry vin_iftitah@ub.ac.id 
11. Dr. Qonitah Fardiyah UB Analytical Chemistry fardiyah@ub.ac.id 
12. Zubaidah Ningsih AS, 

Ph.D. 
UB Physical Chemistry zubaidah@ub.ac.id 

13. Prof. D.Sc. Anugrah 
Ricky Wijaya 

UM Marine and 
Environmental 
Analytical Chemistry 

anugrah.ricky.fmipa@unej.ac.id 

14. Eli Hendrik Sanjaya, 
Ph.D. 

UM Material and 
Environmental 
Chemistry 

eli.hendrik.fmipa@unej.ac.id 

15. Dr. rer.nat. Ubed Sonai 
Fahrudin Arrozi 

UM Inorganic Chemistry Ubed.sonai.fmipa@unej.ac.id 

16. Dr. Anton Prasetyo UIN Malang Crystallography and 
Polymer Science 

antoniaprasetyo@gmail.com 

17. Prof. Dr. Agustono 
Wibowo 

UiTM Synthesis & Natural 
Product Chemistry 

agustono@uitm.edu.my 

18. Noor Hidayat Abu Bakar, 
Ph.D. 

NTHU Forensic & Analytical 
Chemistry 

hidayat_hio@yahoo.co.uk 

19. Dr. Vienna Saraswaty BRIN Natural Product 
Chemistry & 
Electrochemical 
Sensor 

 v ien 001@ brin .go. id  

20. Dr. Ganesh Shamrao 
Kamble 

KIT'S 
College of 

Engineering 

Analytical Chemistry kamble.ganesh@kitcoek.in 
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